| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

490845
3.022
1.097

Entries

r 490906
: Mean 3.022
L Std Dev 1.097

...............................................

Ratio

IIII.l’.IIII-

0.95

o

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.95

490845
2.851
1.098

5 |

490906
2.851
1.099

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

................................................

.................................................

7
dE/dx,

8 9 10
trunc40

=—=— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global
— DQM V0001_R000000001__Global

__CMSSW _orig

__CMSSW_allchi2

0.08f

0.07

0.06

0.05

0.04

0.03

0.02

0.0

o+ R

Rati

l

CTTITeS FIUOFT

7.333
4.927
490906
7.332
4.927

: | Mean

: |_Std Dev

Entries
¢ | Mean
. | Std Dev

....................................................................

|-1-|-r-|-]-r-|-1-r-|-1-r-|-1-I-|-1-|-|-|-|-r-|-|- T 17T T,

k-

rlllll

-
uuuuuullllll”
ITTTTT ||||||||||||||‘

090 10750 30 40 56 60 20 80

dE/dx number of measurements

o+

Rati

0'950 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

0.4

0.1

0.6f

H

Bl i S O

CTToTeS

| Mean
: Std Dev

490845
0.3798
0.6987

¢ | Entries
: | Mean
. | Std Dev

490906
0.3798
0.6986

R e
T e o e
Y s s e

.......................................................................

S Ul I A e B I

S R B

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


